COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-1
Programme Name:-   MCA-Master of Computer Applications-2019  Meeting Date:-  20-07-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
1 19Y001 AARTHI  V 17CA610129123252 A                108 12 9.00
2 19Y002 AISWARYA K 17CA610144132276 S                120 12 10.00
3 19Y003 ANANTH KUMAR A 17CA610131123254 A                108 12 9.00
4 19Y004 ARUN KUMAR S R 17CA610139126265 A                108 12 9.00
5 19Y005 ASWATHI  G 17CA610143135278 S                120 12 10.00
6 19Y006 DEEPAK  S 17CA610136132268 A                108 12 9.00
7 19Y007 DENNISA MOLLY N 17CA610138132270 S                120 12 10.00
8 19Y008 HARI HARAN E 17CA610147147294 S                120 12 10.00
9 19Y009 IYAPPAN  E 17CA610135129264 A                108 12 9.00
10 19Y010 JAMUNA  S 17CA610139126265 A                108 12 9.00
11 19Y011 MONICA  P 17CA610130129259 A                108 12 9.00
12 19Y012 OMKUMAR  A S 17CA610145132277 S                120 12 10.00
13 19Y013 PRAGHASH  M 17CA610134129263 A                108 12 9.00
14 19Y014 RAJAPRIYA  K 17CA610132138270 S                120 12 10.00
15 19Y015 RAMALAKSHMI  T K 17CA610146138284 S                120 12 10.00
16 19Y016 RAMESH  S 17CA610148144292 S                120 12 10.00
17 19Y017 SAIPRAKASH  A 17CA610149147296 S                120 12 10.00
18 19Y018 SANTHOSH  A 17CA610131120251 A                108 12 9.00
19 19Y019 SARAVANAN  V 17CA610135129264 A                108 12 9.00
Programme Name:-   MCA-Master of Computer Applications-2019   Meeting Date:-  20-07-2022
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 1/2
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-1
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
20 19Y020 SASIKUMAR  T 17CA610115117232 B                96 12 8.00
21 19Y021 SHAHUL HAMEED S 17CA610135129264 A                108 12 9.00
22 19Y022 SUJITHA  M 17CA610140132272 S                120 12 10.00
23 19Y023 THIVYADHARSINE  K T 17CA610140123263 A                108 12 9.00
24 19Y024 VANDHANA  A 17CA610136132268 A                108 12 9.00
25 19Y025 VARSHA  D 17CA610134126260 A                108 12 9.00
26 19Y026 VINITHA  P 17CA610140135275 S                120 12 10.00
AA-ABSENT, U-FAIL, WD-WITHDRAWN, WH-WITHHELD, AN-ANNULED
S:- 90 TO 100,A:- 80 TO 89,B:- 70 TO 79,C:- 60 TO 69,D:- 50 TO 59,U:- 0 TO 49
S:10,A:9,B:8,C:7,D:6,U:0,AA:0,WDN:0,AN:0,LA:0,WH:0
Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass  Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass
12 17CA610 PROJECT 75
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 2/2